UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN AND WESTERN DISTRICTS
2016 341a MEETING CALENDAR

BATESVILLE DIVISION

Chapter 7 and 13
WarrenPupwe—9:30 *
Jan Thomas 9:30
Mark McCarty 1:00

Monday January 11
Monday February 8
Monday March 14
Monday April 11
Monday May 16
Monday June 13
Monday July 11
Monday August 15

Monday September 12
Monday October 3

Monday November 14
Monday December 12

* Removed 3/30/2016



HELENA DIVISION

Chapter 7 and 13

WarrenPupwe—9:30 *
Jan Thomas 9:30
Mark McCarty 10:30
Tuesday January 26
Monday February 22
Tuesday March 22
Tuesday April 26
Monday May 23
Monday June 20
Monday July 25
Monday August 22
Monday September 19
Monday October 24
Monday November 21

Monday

December 19

* Removed 3/30/2016



JONESBORO DIVISION

Chapter 7
WarreaPapwe—9:30 *
M. Randy Rice 9:30 *
Jan Thomas 9:30
Friday January 22
Friday February 19
Friday March 18
Friday April 22
Friday May 20
Friday June 17
Friday July 22
Friday August 19
Friday September 16
Friday Oectober28 Nov 4 **
Friday November 18
Friday December 16
* Updated 3/30/2016

** Updated 9/7/2016

Chapter 13

Mark McCarty

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

10:00 and 1:00

January 14
January 28
February 4
February 18
March 3
March 17
April 13
April 28

May 19

June 2

June 16

June 30

July 14

July 28
August 18
August 31
September 15
September 28
October 13
October 27
November 17
November 30
December 15
December 29



LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

Chapter 7 Chapter 7

Richard Cox 8:30 9:00 * James Dowden 8:30 & 10:00
Tuesday January 26 Thursday January 7
Tuesday February 16 Thursday February 4
Tuesday March 15 Thursday March 10
Tuesday April 12 Thursday April 7
Tuesday May 24 Thursday May 5

Tuesday June 21 Thursday June 9

Tuesday July 5 Thursday July 7

Tuesday August 16 Thursday August 11
Tuesday September 13 Thursday September 1
Tuesday October 25 Thursday October 13
Tuesday November 8 Thursday November 10
Tuesday December 13 Thursday December 8

* Updated 2/12/16

Chapter 7 Chapter 7

Randy Rice  8:30 Frederick Wetzel 8:30 & 10:00
Tuesday January 19 Thursday January 28
Tuesday February 23 Thursday February 11
Tuesday March 22 Thursday March 17
Tuesday April 19 Thursday April 28
Tuesday May 17 Thursday May 12
Tuesday June 14 Thursday June 16
Tuesday July 19 Thursday July 21
Tuesday August 30 Thursday August 18
Tuesday September 27 Thursday September 15
Tuesday October 11 Thursday October 20 27 *
Tuesday November 1 Tuesday November 15
Tuesday December 6 Thursday December 22

* Updated 1/27/2016



LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

Chapter 13
Joyce Babin

Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday

10:30 & 1:30

January 4
January 8
January 13
January 20
January 25
February 1
February 5
February 10
February 17
February 22
February 26
March 7
March 11
March 16
March 21
March 25

April 6 - AM ONLY

April 11
April 18
April 22
April 29
May 4
May 9
May 13
May 18
May 23
May 27
June 3
June 8
June 15
June 20
June 24
June 29
July 6
July 11
July 15
July 27
August 1
August 8
August 12
August 17

Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

August 24
August 29
September 2
September 9
September 14
September 19
September 23
September 28
October 3
October 7
October 17
October 26
October 31
November 7
November 14
November 18
November 28
December 5
December 9
December 14
December 19
December 23



LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

Chapter 13

Mark McCarty

Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesay
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday

10:30, 1:30, 3:00

January 6
January 11
January 15
January 22
January 29
February 3
February 8
February 12
February 19
February 24
February 29
March 4
March 9
March 14
March 18
March 23
March 28
April 4
April 8
April 13
April 20
April 25

May 2 AM ONLY

May 6
May 11
May 16
May 20
May 25
June 1
June 6
June 13
June 17
June 22
June 27
July 1
July 8
July 13
July 25
July 29
August 5

Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday

August 10
August 15
August 19
August 22
August 26
August 31
September 7
September 12
Septemberl6
September 21
September 26
September 30
October 5
October 14
October 19
October 24
October 28
November 4
November 9
November 16
November 21
November 30
December 2
December 7
December 12
December 16
December 21
December 28



LITTLE ROCK DIVISION

Chapter 13

Jack Gooding 1:00
Thursday January 7
Thursday January 14
Thursday January 28
Thursday February 4
Thursday February 11
Tuesday February 16
Thursday March 10
Thursday March 17
Thursday March 24
Thursday April 7
Tuesday April 12
Thursday April 28
Thursday May 5
Thursday May 12
Tuesday May 17
Tuesday May 24
Thursday June 2
Thursday June 9
Thursday June 16
Thursday June 30
Thursday July 7
Tuesday July 26
Thursday August 4
Thursday August 11
Thursday August 18
Thursday August 25
Thursday September 1
Thursday September 15
Thursday September 29
Thursday October 6
Thursday October 13
Fhursday—Oetober20 *updated 1/27/16
Thursday October 27
Tuesday November 1
Thursday November 10
Tuesday November 15
Tuesday November 22
Thursday December 1
Thursday December 8
Tuesday December 13
Thursday December 22



PINE BLUFF DIVISION

Chapter 7 Chapter 7

Randy Rice  9:00 Renee S. Williams  1:30
Monday January 4 Monday January 25
Monday February 8 Monday February 22
Monday March 7 Monday March 21
Monday April 11 Monday April 18
Monday May 9 Monday May 16
Monday June 13 Monday June 20
Monday July 25 Monday July 11
Monday August 15 Monday August 22
Monday September 12 Monday Sepember 19
Monday October 17 Monday October 24
Monday November 14 Monday November 21

Monday December 12 Monday December 19



PINE BLUFF DIVISION

Chapter 13

Jack Gooding 8:30
Friday January 8
Friday January 22
Friday February 12
Friday February 26
Friday March 11
Friday March 25
Friday April 8
Friday April 22
Friday May 13
Friday May 27
Friday June 3

Friday June 17
Friday July 8

Friday July 29
Friday August 12
Friday August 26
Friday September 9
Friday September 23
Friday October 7
Friday October 2+ 14 *
Friday November 4
Friday November 18
Friday December 9
Friday December 23

*Updated 1/27/2016



EL DORADO DIVISION

Chapter 7

Renee S. Williams

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

January 6
February 10
March 2

April 6

May 4

June 8

July 6

August 10
September 7
October 5
November +6 2 +
December 24 6 +

* Updated 11/16/2015
** Updated 2/29/2016
+ Updated 9/16/2016

10:30 beginning in May **

Chapter 13

Jack Gooding

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

10:30

January 20
February 24
March 23
April 20
May 18
June 29
July 27
August 31
September 28
October 26
November 30
December 28



FORT SMITH DIVISION

Chapter 7
R. Fulmer, 11
Bill Clark

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

9:00 and 1:00
2:00 (successor)

January 8
January 15
February 12
February 26
March 11
March 25
April 8

April 22
May 20

June 10

June 24

July 8

July 22
August 12
August 26
September 9
September 23
October 14
October 28
November 10
December 9
December 23

Chapter 13
Joyce Babin

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

9:00 and 11:00

January 22
February 19
March 4
March 18
April 29

May 13

May 27

June 17

July 15
August 5
August 19
September 16
October 2+ 19 *
November 4
December 2
December 16

* Updated 1/27/2016



HARRISON *

Chapter 7
Jill Jacoway - 10:00
Bianca Rucker — 10:00 (starting 9/1/2016) +

Chapter 13
Joyce Babin — 1:00

Tuesday March 15
Tuesday April 19
Tuesday May 17
Tuesday June 21

Fresday—Fuby2-75*
Tuesday August 16
Tuesday September 20
Tuesday October 11
Tuesday November 15
Tuesday December 13
* Added 2/1/2016

** Removed 3/28/16

+ Starting 9/1/2016 for 10/11 mtg



TEXARKANA DIVISION

Chapter 13 — Jack Gooding
Chapter 7 - Renee S. Williams

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

January 19
February 16
March 1
April 12
May 11

June 15

July 13
August 24
September 13
October 11
November 15
December 13

8:30
10:30



FAYETTEVILLE

Chapter 7

B]” ( |aig|§ g;“() k%

Bianca Rucker 9:00 * Chapter 13

Jill Jacoway 2:00 Joyce Babin  9:00, 11:00, 1:30, 2:30

Bianca Rucker

Monday January 4

Monday January 25 Thursday January 14
Monday February 1 Friday January 15
Monday February 22 Thursday January 28
Monday March 7 Thursday February 11
Monday March 21 Friday February 12
Monday April 4 Thursday February 25
Monday April 18 Thursday March 3
Monday May 2 Friday March 4
Monday May 16 Thursday March 24
Monday June 6 Thursday April 7
Monday June 20 Friday April 8
Monday July 11 (Clark only) Thursday April 21
Monday July 25 Thursday May 5
Monday August 8 Friday May 6
Monday August 22 Thursday May 19
Monday September 12 Thursday June 9
Monday September 26 Friday June 10
Monday October 3 Thursday June 23
Monday October 17 Thursday July 14
Monday November 7 Friday July 15
Monday November 21 Thursday July 28
Monday December 5 Thursday August 11
Monday December 19 Friday August 12

Thursday August 25
Thursday September 8

Friday September 9
* Starting 9/1/2016 for 10/3 mtg Thursday September 22
** Removed 11/1/2016 Thursday October 6

Friday October 7

Thursday October 27
Thursday November 3
Friday November 4
Thursday November 17
Thursday December 8
Friday December 9
Thursday December 22



HOT SPRINGS DIVISION

Chapter 7 Chapter 13

James Dowden 9:30 Jack Gooding 8:30, 9:30, 10:30

Richard Cox 10:30

Frederick Wetzel 8:30 Thursday January 14
Tuesday February 25 23 *

Friday January 8 Wednesday  March 24 24 *

Friday February 12 Thursday April 21

Friday March 11 Thursday May 26

Friday April 8 Thursday June 23

Friday May 13 Thursday July 28

Friday June 17 Thursday August 18

Friday July 15 Thursday September 22

Friday August 12 Thursday October 27

Friday September 9 Thursday November 17

Friday October 14 Thursday December 15

Friday November 18

Friday December 9

ALTERNATE HOT SPRINGS DATES REMOVED. Use dates above.

* Updated 2/1/2016



